	Coppa Italia Master 2016-17
	GRUPPO A
	ammessi  dopo 22 gare


	data
	
	17/12/16
	17/12/16
	18/12/16
	18/12/16
	06/01/17
	06/01/17
	07/01/17
	07/01/17
	08/01/17
	08/01/17
	14/01/17
	14/01/17
	15/01/17
	15/01/17
	21/01/17
	21/01/17
	22/01/17
	22/01/17
	28/01/17
	28/01/17
	29/01/17
	29/01/17
	

	località
	
	Tonale
	Tonale
	Tonale
	Tonale
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Malga Frommer
	Malga Frommer
	Malga Frommer
	Malga Frommer
	Piancavallo
	Piancavallo
	Piancavallo
	Piancavallo
	

	Sp.
	
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	SL
	GS
	GS
	SL
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	SL
	

	
	CODEX
	XA015
	XA021
	XA027
	XA033
	XA037-39
	XA043-45
	XA051
	XA057
	XA063
	XA069
	XA073-75
	XA082-84
	XA085-87
	XA091-93
	EA103
	EA104
	XA105
	XA106
	XA141
	XA147
	XA151
	XA153
	Migliori  9 risultati

	Cat
	Cognome Nome
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	A1
	PLANKL        DIETMAR
	15
	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	15
	15
	20
	20
	
	
	
	
	100

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	A3
	BESSI         Matteo
	
	
	
	
	25
	25
	
	
	25
	25
	20
	15
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	160

	A3
	PIANTONI Gian Mauro
	25
	25
	20
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	25
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	140

	A3
	PERUCH Francesco
	9
	10
	9
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11
	12
	15
	20
	115

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Coppa Italia Master 2016-17
	GRUPPO B
	ammessi  dopo 22 gare

	
	
	


	Data
	
	17/12/16
	17/12/16
	18/12/16
	18/12/16
	06/01/17
	06/01/17
	07/01/17
	07/01/17
	08/01/17
	08/01/17
	14/01/17
	14/01/17
	15/01/17
	15/01/17
	21/01/17
	21/01/17
	22/01/17
	22/01/17
	28/01/17
	28/01/17
	29/01/17
	29/01/17
	

	località
	
	Tonale
	Tonale
	Tonale
	Tonale
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Malga Frommer
	Malga Frommer
	Malga Frommer
	Malga Frommer
	Piancavallo
	Piancavallo
	Piancavallo
	Piancavallo
	

	Sp.
	
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	SL
	GS
	GS
	SL
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	SL
	

	
	CODEX
	XA016
	XA022
	XA028
	XA034
	XA040
	XA046
	XA052
	XA058
	XA064
	XA070
	XA076
	XA079
	XA088
	XA094
	EA103
	EA104
	XA105
	XA106
	XA136
	XA142
	XA148
	XA154
	Migliori  9 risultati

	Cat
	Cognome Nome
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	B4
	CORCOS     David
	
	
	
	
	25
	
	25
	25
	20
	25
	25
	25
	25
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	220

	
	DOLFI      Diego
	
	
	
	
	20
	25
	20
	20
	
	12
	10
	12
	
	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	134

	
	CAVALIERI  Massimo
	
	
	
	
	11
	20
	15
	
	11
	11
	
	10
	
	
	15
	
	11
	12
	
	
	
	
	116

	
	BERTI      Lorenzo
	
	
	
	
	10
	
	11
	10
	15
	15
	12
	11
	20
	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	115

	
	CORCOS     Daniele
	
	
	
	
	12
	11
	8
	15
	
	
	20
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	86

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	B5
	GALLI      Rolando
	
	
	
	
	25
	25
	25
	25
	25
	25
	
	15
	25
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	215

	
	TRECCANI   Massimo
	25
	25
	20
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	135

	
	MOTRONI    Riccardo
	
	
	
	
	15
	20
	20
	20
	
	15
	9
	10
	12
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	133

	
	SARCHIELLI  Leonardo
	
	
	
	
	12
	12
	15
	11
	
	12
	8
	11
	11
	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	103

	
	GAMBIN     Massimo
	
	
	
	
	8
	8
	7
	7
	10
	
	3
	9
	7
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	67

	
	NOVAGLIO   Marco
	10
	12
	8
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	62

	
	MORINI     Paolo
	
	
	
	
	7
	6
	6
	6
	
	
	2
	8
	6
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	48

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	B6
	SCAGNOL Andrea
	25
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	25
	20
	25
	25
	25
	25
	
	25
	220

	
	DEL TREDICI Renzo
	
	
	
	
	25
	25
	20
	
	20
	25
	20
	20
	25
	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	195

	
	REALE      Clemente
	
	
	
	
	20
	20
	25
	
	25
	20
	12
	12
	15
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	169

	
	BARONI     Paolo
	
	
	
	
	12
	12
	
	20
	15
	15
	15
	15
	20
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	149

	
	SCARTABELLI Andrea
	
	
	
	
	
	10
	10
	11
	11
	12
	9
	11
	12
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	98

	
	GHILARDELLI Enrico
	2
	4
	2
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8
	10
	10
	
	15
	7
	6
	6
	
	
	12
	11
	72

	
	SERI       Enrico
	
	
	
	
	8
	7
	
	
	10
	11
	10
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	55


	Coppa Italia Master 2016-17
	GRUPPO C
	ammessi  dopo 22 gare


	Data
	
	17/12/16
	17/12/16
	18/12/16
	18/12/16
	06/01/17
	06/01/17
	07/01/17
	07/01/17
	08/01/17
	08/01/17
	14/01/17
	14/01/17
	15/01/17
	15/01/17
	21/01/17
	21/01/17
	22/01/17
	22/01/17
	28/01/17
	28/01/17
	29/01/17
	29/01/17
	

	località
	
	Tonale
	Tonale
	Tonale
	Tonale
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Malga Frommer
	Malga Frommer
	Malga Frommer
	Malga Frommer
	Piancavallo
	Piancavallo
	Piancavallo
	Piancavallo
	

	
	CODEX
	XA017
	XA023
	XA029
	XA035
	XA041
	XA047
	XA053
	XA059
	XA065
	XA071
	XA077
	XA080
	XA089
	XA095
	EA103
	EA104
	XA105
	XA106
	XA137
	XA143
	XA149
	XA155
	Migliori  9 risultati

	Cat
	Cognome Nome
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	SL
	GS
	GS
	SL
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	SL
	

	C 7
	LOCATELLI Valerio 
	25
	25
	15
	15
	20
	
	
	
	15
	15
	
	20
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	25
	
	20
	20
	185

	C 7
	SCALTRITI Gianpaolo
	20
	20
	20
	12
	
	15
	
	15
	20
	20
	
	
	
	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	154

	C 7
	VITALI    Ivan
	
	
	
	
	25
	20
	20
	20
	
	
	20
	15
	20
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	152

	C 7
	ROSSI Enrico
	10
	11
	9
	10
	
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	15
	12
	15
	25
	117

	C 7
	PANZANI   Massimo
	
	
	
	
	15
	12
	15
	12
	12
	12
	10
	11
	
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	107

	C 7
	MONTI     Mario
	
	
	
	
	6
	8
	10
	9
	9
	10
	9
	8
	
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	75

	C 7
	CAINI     Antonio
	
	
	
	
	5
	5
	7
	8
	8
	9
	
	6
	6
	7
	
	
	
	
	8
	7
	10
	10
	74

	C 7
	FALEZ     Alessandro
	7
	8
	8
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8
	10
	9
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	69

	C 7
	BORCHI    Stefano
	
	
	
	
	10
	6
	
	
	11
	11
	7
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	57

	C 8
	CHIANI    Lamberto
	
	
	
	
	20
	25
	25
	20
	20
	20
	
	20
	15
	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	180

	C 8
	CASTELLI Curzio
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	25
	25
	25
	25
	11
	11
	12
	13
	
	
	
	
	149

	C 8
	PITTINO Nicolino
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8
	8
	9
	8
	20
	20
	25
	25
	123

	C 8
	BRASCHI   Paolo
	
	
	
	
	12
	10
	11
	11
	12
	11
	
	12
	11
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	99

	C 8
	TACCHI    Luciano
	
	
	
	
	11
	9
	10
	10
	11
	10
	
	11
	10
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	90

	C 8
	PERKMANN  Enrico
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	25
	25
	25
	25
	25
	25
	25
	25
	
	
	
	
	200

	C 9
	RAVASCHIO Enrico
	
	15
	
	
	25
	20
	20
	20
	20
	20
	15
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	175

	C 9
	SERACINI  Vittorio
	
	
	
	
	20
	15
	15
	15
	15
	15
	
	12
	12
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	15
	20
	20
	150

	C10
	PUCA  Giovanni Alfredo
	25
	25
	25
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	25
	25
	25
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	200

	C10
	BARTOLOMEI Floriano
	
	
	
	
	15
	15
	15
	15
	20
	20
	20
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	140

	C11
	GUASTINI  Gianfranco
	
	
	
	
	25
	25
	20
	20
	25
	25
	25
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	25
	25
	220

	C12
	GELI Valter
	
	
	
	
	20
	20
	20
	20
	20
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20
	
	25
	20
	185

	C12
	Bianchini Giancarlo
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20
	
	20
	20
	
	
	
	
	25
	
	25
	25
	155


	Coppa Italia Master 2016-17
	GRUPPO D
	ammesse  dopo 22 gare


	Data
	
	17/12/16
	17/12/16
	18/12/16
	18/12/16
	06/01/17
	06/01/17
	07/01/17
	07/01/17
	08/01/17
	08/01/17
	14/01/17
	14/01/17
	15/01/17
	15/01/17
	21/01/17
	21/01/17
	22/01/17
	22/01/17
	28/01/17
	28/01/17
	29/01/17
	29/01/17
	

	località
	
	Tonale
	Tonale
	Tonale
	Tonale
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Abetone
	Malga Frommer
	Malga Frommer
	Malga Frommer
	Malga Frommer
	Piancavallo
	Piancavallo
	Piancavallo
	Piancavallo
	

	Sp.
	
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	GS
	SL
	GS
	GS
	SL
	GS
	GS
	
	GS
	GS
	GS
	SL
	

	
	CODEX
	XA018
	XA024
	XA030/26
	XA036/32
	XA042/38
	XA048/44
	XA054
	XA060
	XA066-62
	XA072/68
	XA074
	XA081
	XA090
	XA096
	EA103
	EA104
	XA105
	XA106
	XA134
	XA140
	XA146
	XA152
	Migliori  9 risultati

	Cat
	Cognome Nome
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	D 1
	PEDRONI  Chiara
	
	
	
	
	25
	25
	25
	25
	
	
	25
	25
	25
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	200

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	D 4
	GIANNI Donatella
	
	
	
	
	
	
	25
	25
	
	25
	
	25
	25
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	150

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	D 5
	CHITI  Bettina
	
	
	
	
	
	20
	20
	20
	20
	20
	25
	25
	25
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	200

	D 5
	CURIONI Maria Luisa
	
	
	
	
	15
	15
	15
	15
	15
	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	15
	15
	20
	136

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	D 6
	GASPARRINI  Donatella
	
	
	
	
	25
	25
	
	25
	20
	20
	25
	25
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	190

	D 6
	COLLINASSI Paola
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	25
	25
	25
	25
	
	25
	20
	20
	165

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	D 7
	ANDREINI  Alessandra
	
	
	
	
	
	25
	25
	25
	25
	25
	25
	25
	25
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	225

	D 7
	SABADIN Margherita
	25
	25
	25
	25
	
	
	20
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	25
	25
	25
	215

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	D 8
	CLEMENTI  Morena
	
	
	
	
	25
	25
	25
	25
	25
	
	25
	20
	20
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	210

	D 8
	CIATTI   Marta
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	25
	25
	25
	25
	25
	25
	25
	25
	
	
	
	
	200

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	D10
	FABRETTO Martinelli Anna
	25
	25
	25
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	25
	25
	25
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	25
	225

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	D11
	SUSTER Gesumina Maria
	25
	25
	25
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	25
	25
	25
	25
	
	
	
	
	200


